)

Xlé Trofeu Ciutat de Tarrega
Tarrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 1
25/05/2024 - 9:00

Fem., 200m Libre

Abs.
Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion
Abs.
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AN

RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06
PUIG GONZALEZ, M. 06
PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10
PALACIN GARCIA, Cristind07
QUINONERO PEREZ, M. 10
GONZALEZ CALVILLO, M. 08
TOMAS MARTIN, Amy Lee 07
CARABASA BALCELLS, A.08
WYPYCH, Amelia 10
GUIU SOLE, Aina 10

. LERIN FRAUCA, Martina 10
. JORBA BENAIGES, Jana 09
. PERERA PIQUE, Maria 09
. MARIA BUSTAMANTE, G. 08
. SANMARTIN FORTUNY, E08
. BRAVO CORTES, Claudiall
. FARRE CAPELL, Carla 09
. PUNTOS MALLENCO, C. 10
. MUNTANE AYUSO, C. 10
. CASANELLES NADAL, E. 09
. CINTORA ESCOLAR, Jan:09
. AMELA PANOSA, Arlet 11
. SANAHUJA GIMENEZ, A. 08
. GABERNET MARTIN, Carl10
. MARTINEZ PUIG, Ares 10
. PIJUAN MARTINEZ, Berta 11
. TARRINO PARDO, Jana 09
. CHUECA BAULES, Iris 06
. PLANES ROCA, Dunia 06
. BENET VILANOVA, Carla 12
. BIOSCA SEUMA, Teresa 08
. GIBERT VINTILA, Lluisa 10
. MONTES MARMOL, Paula07

Infantil Femenina

PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10
QUINONERO PEREZ, M. 10
WYPYCH, Amelia 10
GUIU SOLE, Aina 10
LERIN FRAUCA, Martina 10
JORBA BENAIGES, Jana 09
PERERA PIQUE, Maria 09
FARRE CAPELL, Carla 09
PUNTOS MALLENCO, C. 10
MUNTANE AYUSO, C. 10

. CASANELLES NADAL, E. 09
. CINTORA ESCOLAR, Jan«09
. GABERNET MARTIN, Carl10
. MARTINEZ PUIG, Ares 10

TARRINO PARDO, Jana 09

. GIBERT VINTILA, Lluisa 10

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarrega
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Mollerusa
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.P. Fraga

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Tarrega
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Tarrega
C.P. Fraga

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Tarrega
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Cervera
C.P. Fraga

C.P. Fraga

C.N. Cervera
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.P. Fraga

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Mollerusa
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.P. Fraga

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Tarrega
C.P. Fraga

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Tarrega
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer

Tiempo

2:07.19
2:10.51
2:12.65
2:14.15
2:15.18
2:17.22
2:19.34
2:20.66
2:22.70
2:25.36
2:25.72
2:25.99
2:27.25
2:28.97
2:29.73
2:31.16
2:32.27
2:33.01
2:36.59
2:37.95
2:39.41
2:39.83
2:39.99
2:41.68
2:44.80
2:44.88
2:45.65
2:47.28
2:47.29
2:51.91
2:54.38
3:02.21
3:17.90

2:12.65
2:15.18
2:22.70
2:25.36
2:25.72
2:25.99
2:27.25
2:32.27
2:33.01
2:36.59
2:37.95
2:39.41
2:41.68
2:44.80
2:45.65
3:02.21

Pts

652
603
575
555
543
519
496
482
461
437
433
431
420
406
399
388
380
374
349
340
331
328
327
317
299
299
295
286
286
264
253
221
173

575
543
461
437
433
431
420
380
374
349
340
331
317
299
295
221

50m

29.43
29.85
31.53
30.99
31.75
32.55
33.07
32.12
32.90
32.70
33.20
34.21
33.59
33.04
34.40
35.26
35.29
33.97
35.46
34.23
33.54
37.25
36.69
34.18
35.79
38.16
38.01
38.16
38.59
39.08
36.38
39.46
43.33

31.53
31.75
32.90
32.70
33.20
34.21
33.59
35.29
33.97
35.46
34.23
33.54
34.18
35.79
38.01
39.46

100m 150m 200m

32.00
33.25
33.49
33.84
33.64
34.33
34.97
34.43
35.85
37.03
36.45
37.11
36.48
36.27
37.74
38.51
38.88
39.76
38.81
38.91
39.31
41.22
41.45
39.97
39.26
43.13
42.70
43.33
41.60
44.05
42.14
45.22
48.93

33.49
33.64
35.85
37.03
36.45
37.11
36.48
38.88
39.76
38.81
38.91
39.31
39.97
39.26
42.70
45.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. Tarrega
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Xlé Trofeu Ciutat de Tarrega
Tarrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 200m Libre

16 afios y mayores

©CoOoNOTOMWOWNE

10.
. PLANES ROCA, Dunia 06
12.
13.

RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06
PUIG GONZALEZ, M. 06
PALACIN GARCIA, Cristin:07
GONZALEZ CALVILLO, M. 08
TOMAS MARTIN, Amy Lee 07
CARABASA BALCELLS, A.08
MARIA BUSTAMANTE, G. 08
SANMARTIN FORTUNY, E08
SANAHUJA GIMENEZ, A. 08
CHUECA BAULES, Iris 06

BIOSCA SEUMA, Teresa 08
MONTES MARMOL, Paula07

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Tarrega
C.P. Fraga

C.P. Fraga

C.E. Inef Lleida
C.P. Fraga

2:07.19
2:10.51
2:14.15
2:17.22
2:19.34
2:20.66
2:28.97
2:29.73
2:39.99
2:47.28
2:47.29
2:54.38
3:17.90

652
603
555
519
496
482
406
399
327
286
286
253
173

29.43
29.85
30.99
32.55
33.07
32.12
33.04
34.40
36.69
38.16
38.59
36.38
43.33

32.00
33.25
33.84
34.33
34.97
34.43
36.27
37.74
41.45
43.33
41.60
42.14
48.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to C.N. Tarrega
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